2019-2020 Student Bar Association Representatives

Executive Board

(President) Laithan Simmerman 
	glsimmerman@mc.edu (251) 234-9305
[bookmark: _GoBack]
(Vice President) Mason Bonner
	mbonner@mc.edu (205) 394-1407

(Treasurer) Stephen Reed
	snreed@mc.edu (662) 523-1170
	
(Events Coordinator) Jarred Culpepper
	jcculpepper@mc.edu (256) 508-4115

(Secretary) Allie Rose Parker
	arparker1@mc.edu (901) 598-6951

(ABA Representative) Katherine Gargiulo
	kmgargiulo@mc.edu (228) 424-2993
	
(Elections Commissioner) Rebecca Hamilton
	rlhamilton@mc.edu (601) 597-0178

(Parliamentarian) Vic Bishop 
	vbbishop@mc.edu (662) 701-8455 

Senators 

Hunter McCreight
	hlmccreight@mc.edu (662) 507-5330

Bianca Bryant 
	blbryant@mc.edu (318) 542-3729 

Megan Jameson 
	mejameson@mc.edu (601) 826-9727

Shawn Kelley
	swkelley@mc.edu (804) 229-5542

Lauren Carpenter
	ltcarpenter@mc.edu (601) 325-6777

Casen Choate 
	cwchoate@mc.edu (601) 551-8429

Bud Sheppard
	jpsheppard@mc.edu (601) 672-9188

Hope Bateman
	rhbateman@mc.edu (662) 882-1810

Kelli Stevens
	 kmstevens@mc.edu (662) 832-7805

Keleigh Williams
	kywilliams1@mc.edu (520) 227-6623

Sam Sturgis
shsturgis@mc.edu (817) 919-5564 

Jaime Weida
jmweida@mc.edu (832) 340-0900 

